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10001

10002

10003

10004

10005

10006

10007

10008

10009

10010

10011

10012

10013

10014

10015

10016

10017

10018

10019

10020

10021

10022

Roll No

Zafar Iqbal

Muhammad Habib

Malik Mushtaq Hussain

Zafar Ali

Muhammad Shoaib Khan

Rajab Ali Mubbarak

Nasir Mehmood

Sheikh Zulafqar Ali

Muhammad Ali

Muhammad Irshad

Manzoor Hussain

Muhammad Riaz

Tariq Mehmood

Muhammad Munawar Khan

Sirdool

Muhammad Farooq

Mushtaq Hussain

Muhammad Shafee

Muhammad Mohsin

Mehmood Tariq

Manzoor

Abdul Majeed

Name
Father's Name

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

Degree

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

700

700

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

700

1400

700

Max
Marks

860

812

888

771

868

433

862

811

879

897

754

754

742

809

739

Maham Zafar

Ayesha Habib

Nida Mushtaq

Nausheen Zafar

Sabeeha Shoaib

Shumaila Rajab

Rimsha Nasir

Sundas Rani

Asmat Ullah

Zeeshan Ali

Ghulam Abbas

Muhammad Hasnain

Rabeez Tariq

Shahbaz Khan

Mohsin Abbas

Samar Abbas

Muhammad Zohaib Mushtaq

Muhammad Ali

Muhammad Aoun Ayyaz

Nabeel Tariq

Muhammad Bilal Manzoor

Amna Majeed

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-D55

Pass

MCO-C12

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-D55

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C13

Pass

Pass

MCO-C11, MCO-C13

MCO-D11

MCO-C13

 61.43

 58.00

 63.43

 55.07

 62.00

 61.86

 61.57

 57.93

 62.79

 64.07

 53.86

 53.86

 53.00

 57.79

 52.79

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and II 2021 (Held in JANUARY 2022
) are hereby notified.

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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10023

10024

10025

10026

10027

10028

10029

10030

10031

10032

10033

10034

10035

10036

10037

10038

10039

10040

10041

10042

Roll No

Muhammad Hussain

Abdul Hameed Zia

Muhammad Asjad

Faqeer Muhammad

Ali Muhammad

Abdul Jabbar

Anwar Sibghat Ulla

Muhammad Iqbal

Abdul Ghafoor

George Masih

Zahid Iqbal

Abdul Rasheed

Muhammad Rasheed

Tanveer Ijaz

Maqsood Ahmed

Mahboob Arshad

Qamar Abbas

Abrar-Ul-Haq

Tariq Pervaiz

Abdul Hakeem

Name
Father's Name

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

Degree

700

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

700

700

700

700

1400

1400

1400

1400

700

700

Max
Marks

399

743

814

712

723

425

390

388

843

771

750

476

Fizza Fatima

Amna

Andleeb Asjad

Ume Kalsoom

Nadia

Amina Shahzadi

Tahseen Anwar

Mariam Iqbal

Sehrish Ghafoor

Zeenat Shehla

Ayesha Zahid

Tooba Rasheed

Saba Rasheed

Meenal Tanveer

Tayyaba Maqsood

Sajid Naveed

Muhammad Bilal Qamar

Moaz Abrar

Talha Rehan 

Sabeel Anjum

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-D61

MCO-D61

MCO-D61

Pass

MCO-D61

MCO-D61

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C11, MCO-C12,
MCO-C13, MCO-C14,
MCO-C15, MCO-C16,
MCO-C17, MCO-C71

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C13

MCO-C12

Pass

 57.00

 53.07

 58.14

 50.86

 51.64

 60.71

 55.71

 55.43

 60.21

 55.07

 53.57

 68.00

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and II 2021 (Held in JANUARY 2022
) are hereby notified.

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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10043

10044

10045

10046

10047

10048

10049

10050

10051

10052

10053

10054

10055

10056

10057

10058

10059

10060

10061

10062

10063

10064

Roll No

Asghar Ali

Muhammad Dilnawaz

Muhammad Zahoor Alam

Abdul Majeed

Tariq Maqsood

Anwar -Ul-Haq

Saif-Ur-Rehman

Shafique Ahmad

Shoukat Naseem Awan

Abdul Razzaq

Sajid Rana

Dildar Khan

Muhammad Sarwar

Nisar Ahmad

Asif

Riaz Hussain

Muhammad Javed

Mushtaq Ahmad

Muhammad Akram

Sajid Ali Shah

Muhammad Ilyas

Bashir Ahmad

Name
Father's Name

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

Degree

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

700

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

Max
Marks

432

416

399

395

371

422

375

685

674

776

686

783

766

Muhammad Umer

Atif Nawaz

Hamza Zahoor

Muhammad Hamza Hassan

Muhammad Ahsan Tariq

Ather Anwar

Hafeez-Ur-Rehman

Zia Ur Rehman Khan

Hafz Rizwan Ali

Muhammad Zunair

Muhammad Zubair Sajid

Muhammad Usman

Muhammad Saud Sarwar

Fajar Nisar

Faizan Asif

Mudassar Riaz

Tashela Rani

Asima Shahzadi

Mamoona Akram

Hafiza Mahrukh Sajid

Sheeraz Ilyas

Aawaiz Ahmad

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C12, MCO-C13

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

Pass

MCO-C13

MCO-D61

MCO-D61

MCO-D61

MCO-D61

MCO-D61

MCO-D61

MCO-D61

 61.71

 59.43

 57.00

 56.43

 53.00

 60.29

 53.57

 48.93

 48.14

 55.43

 49.00

 55.93

 54.71

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and II 2021 (Held in JANUARY 2022
) are hereby notified.

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED

PROMOTED
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10065

10066

10067

10068

10069

10070

10071

10072

10073

10074

10075

10076

10077

10078

10079

10080

10081

10082

10083

10084

10085

Roll No

Naeem Yousaf

Muhammad Anwer Asif Cheema

Sohail Tariq

Saleem Maseeh

Muhammad Abbas

Javed Siddique

Akbar Ali

Liaqat Ali

Lawrance Jacob

Abdul Hameed

Amjad Rasheed

Syed Jageer Abbas

Muhamamd Iqbal Badar

Farooq Ahmad

Mazhar Abbas

Muhammad Ajmal

Muhammad Afzal

Shabbir Ahmad Tahir

Muhammad Younis

Muhammad Riaz

Sarfraz Khan

Name
Father's Name

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

M.Com

Degree

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

700

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

1400

Max
Marks

782

718

334

633

770

705

745

648

714

675

748

754

Usama Naeem

Muhammad Bilal Asif Cheema

Abdullah Sohail Warraich

Farwa Saleem

Muhammad Tajjamal Abbas Alias
Waleed Abbas

Humaan Javed

Azhar Akbar

Muhammad Shahid

Shazib Lawrance

Farzeen Hameed

Junaid Amjad

Syed Mazhar Ismail

Nadeem Iqbal Badar

Muhamamd Umair Farooq

Usama Abbas

Muhammad Waseem Ajmal

Shehroz Afzal

Farhan Sohail

Muhammad Abdullah

Kazim Hussain

Hamza Sarfraz Khan

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

MCO-D61

MCO-D61

MCO-D63

Pass

MCO-C13, MCO-C16

Pass

Pass

MCO-D12, MCO-D13,
MCO-D55, MCO-D61

Pass

MCO-D12

Pass

Pass

MCO-D14

Pass

MCO-D12

Pass

Pass

MCO-D12, MCO-D55

Pass

Pass

 55.86

 51.29

 47.71

 45.21

 55.00

 50.36

 53.21

 46.29

 51.00

 48.21

 53.43

 53.86

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and II 2021 (Held in JANUARY 2022
) are hereby notified.

PROMOTED



Government College University, Faisalabad
Controller of Examinations

Roll Number Wise Result
M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and II 2021

Powered By: IT Section (CE) GC University, FaisalabadPage 5 of 6

10086

10087

Roll No

Muhammad Saleem

Nawazish Ali

Name
Father's Name

M.Com

M.Com

Degree

1400

700

Max
Marks

703

436

Muzammil Saleem

Muniba Nawazish

Percentage
(%)

Fail/Re-appear in
the Subjects

Pass

Pass

 50.21

 62.29

Marks 
Obtained

Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and II 2021 (Held in JANUARY 2022
) are hereby notified.

PROMOTED
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Errors and omissions excepted. The Results of M-Com Supplementary Examination Part-I and II 2021 (Held in JANUARY 2022
) are hereby notified.

Though every care has been taken in preparation and declaration of the result yet errors and omissions are 
excepted. Entries in this notification do not confer any right or privilege, independently, upon a candidate for
 the grant of certificate/degree, which will be issued under the regulations in due course of time. 

The University reserves the right to correct, modify, alter or change the result, in any manner, if any
 irregularity or mistake is observed in the compilation of the result.

Typographical mistakes (if any) in the notification will not entitle any body to interpret the result in his/her
 favour and claim any success or advantage therefrom. The University reserves the right to correct such
 mistakes as and when it comes in its notice.

The marks obtained and divisions by the candidates qualified for the examination have been shown against

Controller of Examinations

Prepared By: ____________          Checked By:  ______________

Additional Controller of Examinations

Dy. Controller of Examinations

Vice Chancellor

20-04-2022Dated:

Asst. Controller of Examinations (Tabulation)Asst. Controller of Examinations (IT Section)

Programmer (IT Section)


